
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2020300001044000

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 14,660

CAMA #: 202 03 0 00 01 044 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 13 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MIDA00068
MID AMERICA BANK/L ERWINE

    

Owner: RANTZ, CLELL DAVID Legal: 3-13-16 TR BEG 25 N & 745.43 W OF SE COR SE1/4 TH W 950
(S) N 417(S) E 950(S) S 417(S) TO POB

RANTZ, LINDA SUE

RANTZ, LINDA SUE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 68448

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,073.24 1,073.24 2,146.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202515750-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

1,073.24

1 1,073.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,073.24

Mid America 
Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202621419-1 05/11/2022

1,073.24 0.26

05/11/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,073.24

0.00

0.26

**********

1,073.50

Security 1st Title 
LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 1239507             Security 1st Title LLC                1073.24

Grand Totals 1,073.24 1,073.24 0.26 2,146.74

1,073.24 0.26 1,073.24 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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