	I	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/2024 11:13:45 AM
Tax Unit ID: 401	Tax Un	it: MONMOUTH TWP 401	Value: 14,660
Parcel #: 20203000010440	00		
CAMA #: 202 03 0 00 01 04	44 00 0 00		
Sec: 3	Twn: 13	Rgn: 16	
Property Address/Legal:			
MIDA00068			
MID AMERICA BA	ANK/L ERWINE		
RANTZ, LINDA SU	JE		
Owner: RANTZ, CLELL DAV	'ID	Legal: 3-13-16 TR BEG 25 N	& 745.43 W OF SE COR SE1/4 TH W 950
	JE	(S) N 417(S) E 950(S)	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,073.24	1,073.24	2,146.48
2021	RL	68448	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202515750-1	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	1	1,073.24	0.00	0.00	1,073.24	Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	1,073.24		0.00	0.00	******	Mid America	Import
202621419-1	05/11/2022	05/11/2022	2	0.00	1,073.24	0.26	1,073.50	
1,073.24	0.26	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1239507	Security 1st Titl	e LLC	1073.24				
Grand Totals				1,073.24	1,073.24	0.26	2,146.74	
1,073.24	0.26	1,073.24		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00